
LOT 8 PARADISE SOUTH S/D.

ORB 783-303, 975-182, WD 1303-23

KIRKMAN MICHAEL/KIRKMAN LORIE
2483 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-16-03707-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/06/2019 BC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

440,914
11,050
55,000

506,964
164,187
342,777

HX HB 51,411
291,366
506,964

0

512,476

1303/2372 10/29/2015 WD Q I 01 337,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIUS MITCHELL

MICHAEL & LORIE KIR

0975/0182 10/15/2002 WD Q V 03 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

JULIUS MITCHELL

2026
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38371 MAINT/ALTR 125 07/17/2019

22319 SFR 1,023 09/17/2004

2016HX Base Yr

2483 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,158 118.3497 132.55 551,143 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 3657

BAS 3,657 100 3,657 387,788

FGR 526 55 289 30,646

FOP 202 30 61 6,469

FOP 504 30 151 16,012

4,889 4,158 440,914

BAS= W18 S1 FOP= W42 S12 E42 N12$ S12 W42 N19 W17 S52 FGR= W2
S23 E12 S2 E10 N25 W20$ E20 S11 E10 FOP= S10 E11 N2 E10 N8
W13 N2 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E6 S2 E13 N4 E13 N4 E8  R4 D4  E5  U4
R4  N5  L4 U4  W4 N40$.

BAS

18

12

42

19

17

52

20

11

10
6

13
4

13
4

8
5.7

5
5.7

5

5.7
4

40

FOP

42

12

42

12

FGR23

12
10

25

20

FOP10

11
10

8

13
6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 622.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,244

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 32 576.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,296

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 810

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,400

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,300

11,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


